3Refix’s two expanding mandrels determine position. The
first mandrel determines the X/Y position and the second
determines the angle.
3Refix
ADVANTAGES
• gives a definite position with fixed
references.
• is a minor investment for major

• Rust resistant
• Recommended tightening
torque 4 Nm
• Supplied singly
• Weight 0.02 kg.
3R-901-10E-TX
• 3Refix Ø 10 mm
• Recommended tightening
torque 4 Nm
• Supplied in sets of 10
• Weight per set 0.2 kg.
3R-901-10E-TX
3R-901-20E
3Refix
Art. No.	 Outside Ø (mm)
3R-903-20.235	 23.5
3R-903-20.24	 24
3R-903-20.25	 25
3R-903-20.254	 25.4
3R-903-20.256	 25.6
3R-903-20.26	 26
3R-903-20.275	 27.5
3R-903-20.28	 28
3R-903-20.295	 29.5
3R-903-20.30	 30
3R-903-20.315	 31.5
3R-903-20.3175	 31.75
3R-903-20.32	 32
Art. No.	 Outside Ø (mm)
3R-903-20.34	 34
3R-903.20.36	 36
3R-903-20.38	 38
3R-903.20.381	 38.1
3R-903-20.40	 40
3R-903-20.414	 41.4
3R-903-20.42	 42
3R-903-20.4445	 44.45
System 3R
Bushings, 3R-902-10E
Hardened steel, 60 HRC, for mounting in existing fixtures.
•	 Bore / mm	 10h7
• Outside diameter / mm	 15h6
• Height / mm 12
• Supplied in sets of 30.
Plastic plug, 3R-915-20E
Plug to protect Ø 20 mm hole from dirt.
• Supplied in sets of 50.
Plastic screw, 3R-915-M12E
To protect countersunk M12 holes from dirt.
• Supplied in sets of 50.
Bushings, 3R-902-20.0E
Hardened steel, 60 HRC, for mounting in existing fixtures.
•	 Bore / mm	 20h6
• Outside diameter / mm	 28h6
• Height / mm 20
• Supplied in sets of 10.
Torque wrench, 3R-614-04
For Ø 10 mm 3Refix mandrels (3R-901-10E-TX).
• 4 Nm.
Torque wrench, 3R-914-10
For Ø 20 mm 3Refix mandrels (3R-901-20E).
• 10 Nm.
3Refix
System 3R